None

None

1.1x108

1.0x10°8

9.0x10’

8.0x107

7.0x107

6.0x10’

7x10*

6x10*

5x10*

None

4x10*

3x10*

2x10*

5.22x10*

5.21x10*
5.20x10*
5.19x10*
5.18x10*

5.17x10*
5.16x10*

MDP_TIME

03:00 08:00 13:00 13:00 23:00 04:00
Start Time (20—May—09 23:18:20)
STATUS_PC
03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00
Start Time (20—May—09 23:18:20)
TC_REC_PKTC
03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00

Start Time (20—May—09 23:18:20)



None

None

None

RASTER_RUN_REM

AL
O:SZ‘OO OSZ‘OO TB:‘OO TS:‘OO 231‘00 041‘00
Start Time (20—May—09 23:18:20)
SEQ_RUN_REM
T ‘03200‘ “ ‘OSJOO‘ “ ‘WSJOO‘ “ ‘WSJOO‘ “ ‘23200‘ “ ‘O4JOOT
Start Time (20—May—09 23:18:20)
EXP_NUM
032‘00 082‘00 13:00 18:00 232‘00 04:00

Start Time (20—May—09 23:18:20)



